
 

 
 

 
                                
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 21st June 2021 KS1 Trip to Rand Farm Park 
 

Wednesday 23rd June 2021 
 

Class Photo Order Deadline Online 

Tuesday 29th June 2021 
 

Year 4 - River Witham Walk 
Year 5 – ZEST Theatre Workshop 

Tuesday 13th July 2021 
 

Foundation Stage Sports Day 
Year 5 - ZEST Theatre Tour 

Wednesday 14th July 2021 
 

Key Stage 1 Sports Day 

Thursday 15th July 2021 
 

Lower Key Stage 2 Sports Day 
Transition: children spend afternoon with next year’s teacher 

Friday 16th July 2021 
 

Upper Key Stage 2 Sports Day  
Year 6 End of School Party 

Monday 19th July 2021 
 

Reports to Parents 
Art Day 1 

Tuesday 20th July 2021 Art Day 2 

Wednesday 21st July 2021 
 

ACE Day 
Race for Life  
Last Day of Term 6 

Monday 6th September 2021 
 

First Day Back – Term 1 

Bishop King Church of England  
Primary School 

 

 

 

 Dream big. Love God. Live well. 
Newsletter June 2021 

Summer Dates for your Diary 
 

 

If parents are to be included in any events/dates, you will be notified in due course. 

              
For term dates and other information, please see the school website www.bishopking.org.uk 

 

           Welfare Concerns              
 

If any adult has concerns about the 
welfare of any child, they have a 
responsibility to contact -                        
 
The Children’s Customer Service 
Centre: 01522 782111 
  
Further advice can be obtained from 
Mrs Henry: 01522 880094. 
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